Filter set HDPE 32-38 mm hose
tail 2bar 230VAC grey 12,5Itr
type EZ clean Aqualoon 320g
(7018979)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Connection

Voltage

Pressure

Max. temp.

Size

Type

Diameter

Weight

Sand

Max flow rate

Pump

Max. pool vol.

Aqualoon

grey

EZ clean Aqualoon
HDPE
hose tail
230VAC

2 bar
35°C
32-38 mm
3209

250 mm
5.5kg

12 kg
2.8m’/h
FP100

3

6m

3204

J
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DIMENSIONS

A 250 mm
B 435 mm
C 510 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Energy efficient filter set for small above ground pools.

The Aqualoon® filter medium reduces resistance in the filter so the power consumed by the filter
pump is just 100 watts. Because of the low power consumption, the filter pump runs very
silently.

Needless to say, Aqualoon® filter medium delivers the required clear water quality.

Just like traditional filter sand, Aqualoon® has no effect on chemical water management.

You will need to rinse out the Aqualoon® filter medium several times a season, according to the
level of dirt caused by using the swimming pool. The fact that cleaning is not carried out by

backwashing, saves water.
The filter medium (320 gr.) is included, which means the filter set is ready for immediate use.
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Equipped with RCD differential plug (30 mA).
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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